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Number of professional civil servants (I, II, III and IV rank)
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Number of professional civil servants (I, II, III and IV rank)

 LEPLS, Subordinate agencies

 Courts

 Local Self-Government Bodies

 Ministries and State Minister’s Office

 Governor’s Administration

 Autonomous Republics of Abkhazia and Adjara

 Parliament of Georgia

 Administration of the Government of Georgia and
 Administration of the President of Georgia
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Number of professional civil servants ( I and II rank)
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Courts

LEPLS, Subordinate agencies



Number of professional civil servants ( I and II rank)

2% 1%
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 LEPLS, Subordinate agencies

 Courts

 Local Self-Government Bodies

 Ministries and State Minister’s Office

 Governor’s Administration

 Autonomous Republics of Abkhazia and Adjara

 Parliament of Georgia

 Administration of the Government of Georgia and
 Administration of the President of Georgia



Number of male and female professional civil servants (I, II, III and IV rank)

 Female

 Male

69.5%30.5%
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Number of male and female professional civil servants ( I and II rank)
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Head/Deputy of the Public Institution (%)

14.8%

85.2%

18.4%

81.6%

 Male Female

 Head of the Public Institution

 Deputy Head of the Public Institution



Number of male and female professional civil servants based on age group
(I, II, III and IV rank)

14.4

4.2

25.4

8.7

0.1

14.9

0.1

26.3

2.7 3.0

 Female  Male

Aged 18- 25 Aged 26-40 Aged 41-55 Aged 56 or more Pension age



Number of professional civil servants with disabilities

0

1

2

1

8
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1
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 Female  Male
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Number of contract employees with disabilities
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Number of dismissals

155

554
432

1187

 Male Female

 Initiated by Civil Service Bureau

 Initiated by Civil Servant



I, II, III, IV Rank

Annual turnover rate %

5.6

 Female

 4.1

 Male

 3.2



Thank you for your attention!


